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Tipo de informe: SANCIONES

Ayuntamiento de
MAJADAHONDA

Tipo de sancion: 24/11-A Tarjeta ROJA Directa

Grupo

09- 32 DIVISION - G.
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09- 32 DIVISION - G.
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Equipo

GUAJES

GUAJES

FC BLANCOS CONACT
FC BLANCOS CONACT
FC BLANCOS CON ACT
UNION HISPANA FS

Fecha
27/10/2025
27/10/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025
24/11/2025

Codigo de
persona
21140
23607
2398
31644
14882
31587
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Persona

PECHARROMAN MARTIN, P
GARCIA FERRERO, ALBERT
SALMERON MASSARRAH,
RUBIO CARRASCO, EDUAR
CASTRO GARCIA, ARTURO
HERNANDEZ CRIOLLO, ISR
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Puntos
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00

Motivo

01/12/2025 18:01



